
SL NO. POST CODE ROLL NO. 
DATE OF 

REPORTING
TIME

1 201 201010 23-11-2021 08:00

2 201 201024 23-11-2021 08:00

3 201 201089 23-11-2021 08:00

4 201 201095 23-11-2021 08:00

5 201 201126 23-11-2021 08:00

6 201 201180 23-11-2021 08:00

7 201 201215 23-11-2021 08:00

8 201 201310 23-11-2021 08:00

9 201 201353 23-11-2021 08:00

10 201 201375 23-11-2021 08:00

11 201 201027 23-11-2021 08:30

12 201 201045 23-11-2021 08:30

13 201 201057 23-11-2021 08:30

14 201 201058 23-11-2021 08:30

15 201 201060 23-11-2021 08:30

16 201 201066 23-11-2021 08:30

17 201 201116 23-11-2021 08:30

18 201 201117 23-11-2021 08:30

19 201 201121 23-11-2021 08:30

20 201 201129 23-11-2021 08:30

21 201 201131 23-11-2021 08:30

22 201 201147 23-11-2021 08:30

23 201 201149 23-11-2021 08:30

24 201 201151 23-11-2021 08:30

25 201 201155 23-11-2021 08:30

26 201 201158 23-11-2021 08:30

27 201 201159 23-11-2021 08:30

28 201 201166 23-11-2021 08:30

29 201 201169 23-11-2021 08:30

30 201 201176 23-11-2021 08:30

Indian Oil Corporation Limited

Barauni Refinery

THIS HAS REFERENCE TO THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 24.10.2021 FOR VARIOUS DISCIPLINES 

NOTIFIED UNDER POST CODE 201 TO 211 OF ADVT. NO. BR/HR/RECTT/OR/2021-22 OF BR.

THE POST CODE-WISE SKILL/PROFICIENCT/PHYSICAL TEST (SPPT) DATES & TIMINGS FOR 

SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED ARE AS UNDER:

Venue: BR Learning & Development Centre, Barauni Refinery



SL NO. POST CODE ROLL NO. 
DATE OF 

REPORTING
TIME

Indian Oil Corporation Limited

Barauni Refinery

THIS HAS REFERENCE TO THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 24.10.2021 FOR VARIOUS DISCIPLINES 

NOTIFIED UNDER POST CODE 201 TO 211 OF ADVT. NO. BR/HR/RECTT/OR/2021-22 OF BR.

THE POST CODE-WISE SKILL/PROFICIENCT/PHYSICAL TEST (SPPT) DATES & TIMINGS FOR 

SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED ARE AS UNDER:

Venue: BR Learning & Development Centre, Barauni Refinery

31 201 201196 24-11-2021 08:00

32 201 201205 24-11-2021 08:00

33 201 201209 24-11-2021 08:00

34 201 201210 24-11-2021 08:00

35 201 201232 24-11-2021 08:00

36 201 201241 24-11-2021 08:00

37 201 201242 24-11-2021 08:00

38 201 201246 24-11-2021 08:00

39 201 201251 24-11-2021 08:00

40 201 201252 24-11-2021 08:00

41 201 201275 24-11-2021 08:00

42 201 201276 24-11-2021 08:00

43 201 201316 24-11-2021 08:00

44 201 201160 24-11-2021 08:00

45 201 201184 24-11-2021 08:00

46 201 201201 24-11-2021 08:00

47 201 201202 24-11-2021 08:00

48 201 201207 24-11-2021 08:00

49 201 201216 24-11-2021 08:00

50 201 201135 24-11-2021 08:00

51 205 205002 24-11-2021 08:30

52 205 205012 24-11-2021 08:30

53 205 205052 24-11-2021 08:30

54 205 205076 24-11-2021 08:30

55 205 205077 24-11-2021 08:30

56 205 205086 24-11-2021 08:30

57 205 205129 24-11-2021 08:30

58 205 205140 24-11-2021 08:30

59 205 205017 24-11-2021 08:30

60 205 205085 24-11-2021 08:30

61 205 205094 24-11-2021 08:30
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Indian Oil Corporation Limited

Barauni Refinery

THIS HAS REFERENCE TO THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 24.10.2021 FOR VARIOUS DISCIPLINES 

NOTIFIED UNDER POST CODE 201 TO 211 OF ADVT. NO. BR/HR/RECTT/OR/2021-22 OF BR.

THE POST CODE-WISE SKILL/PROFICIENCT/PHYSICAL TEST (SPPT) DATES & TIMINGS FOR 

SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED ARE AS UNDER:

Venue: BR Learning & Development Centre, Barauni Refinery

62 202 202035 25-11-2021 08:00

63 202 202044 25-11-2021 08:00

64 202 202056 25-11-2021 08:00

65 202 202067 25-11-2021 08:00

66 202 202016 25-11-2021 08:00

67 203 203049 25-11-2021 08:00

68 203 203001 25-11-2021 08:00

69 203 203061 25-11-2021 08:00

70 203 203034 25-11-2021 08:00

71 204 204007 25-11-2021 08:00

72 204 204040 25-11-2021 08:00

73 204 204061 25-11-2021 08:30

74 204 204088 25-11-2021 08:30

75 206 206032 25-11-2021 08:30

76 206 206047 25-11-2021 08:30

77 206 206024 25-11-2021 08:30

78 206 206004 25-11-2021 08:30

79 206 206052 25-11-2021 08:30

80 206 206056 25-11-2021 08:30

81 206 206067 25-11-2021 08:30

82 206 206074 25-11-2021 08:30

83 211 211031 25-11-2021 08:30

84 211 211042 25-11-2021 08:30

FOR POST CODE 210 : NO CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN SHORTLISTED


